

Mokdipar Nadelasa to Tihadkan

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1285A

This is to certify that this
MB contains 100 computerized
Printed Page that has been
Issued to Asst. Eng. RWD(W)
Subdivision.

Atul
27/10/2022
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Baisi DIVISION

Aman SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 12804

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Rego bricks				
	bed's including				
	spreading and				
	laying complete				
	with C.I. hammer				
	in all complete				
	Job				
Chainage	Length	Top width	Top Bottom width	Height	Quantity.
M	M	M	M	M	M ³
Full width	10.7	$\frac{3.7+3.3}{2}$	$\frac{3.5+7.1}{2}$	1.80	102.08 m ³
Full width	10	$\frac{3+2.5}{2}$	$\frac{2.75+4.5}{2}$	1.25	63.55 m ³
Full width	13.5	$\frac{3.2+3.8+3.2}{3}$	$\frac{3.5+4.9}{2}$	1.25	40.35 m ³
	1				
	1				
Side cut	3.5	0.5	$\frac{1.5+1.3}{2}$	1.80	2.52 m ³
Side cut	10	$\frac{3+2.6}{2}$	$\frac{1.8+2.7}{2}$	.40	20.25 m ³
Side cut	22	.6	$\frac{1.6+1.4}{2}$	.80	17.60 m ³
Side cut	32	2.9	$\frac{2.9+3.65}{2}$	.75	78.60 m ³
				Total	324.95 m ³
	Loss H.P 2x3.14x(1.15/2) ³ x75x1.55				
				Total	309.38 m ³
②	Labour for filling				
	E.C. bag, swing and				
	laying material				1214 No's
③	S.F.P. WP 3 bound				
			6x2.5m		15 M.

26/10/20
EE

26/11/20
AE

26/11/20
JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prang brick - bed's including Spreading laying Compacting with C.I. hammer in all complete Job -				2/1	
309.38 m ² 324.95 m ²			1717.37 m ²		531320
② Labour for filling Elberg chaul Material				2/2	
1214 No. @ 30.60 / cu.					37148

③ SIFIP NP3 H.P.					
1x600 m dia				2/3	
15M			1150.50 m.		17257
				Total 2	5,85,725
Add 12% C.S.T (+)					70,287
Add 1% C.Less - (-)					5857
Add 10% S. Fee (+)					43,500
				Total 2	7,04,369
					1 04.04.21 E.C
					14 03/04/21 AE

Continuation